

Proposed No. 2008-0316.1

KING COUNTY

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Signature Report

July 7, 2008

Motion 12811

Sponsors Ferguson

1 A MOTION concerning untimely filed petitions for tax 2 refunds in the amount of \$5,849.26; authorizing treasury 3 operations to make the refunds. 4 5 WHEREAS, the department of assessments has determined a tax refund is 6 warranted under RCW 84.69.020, and 7 WHEREAS, the taxpayers have filed untimely petitions for refund of taxes for 8 1973 through 2004, 9 WHEREAS, RCW 84.69.030(2) precludes payment of refunds beyond three 10 years, and 11 WHEREAS, pursuant to RCW 84.69.030, the council may act on its own motion 12 to refund taxes when the claim for refund is not filed within three years after making of 13 the payment sought to be refunded; 14 NOW, THEREFORE BE IT MOVED by the King County Council: 15 Treasury operations is hereby authorized and requested to refund the overpaid 16

17 1973 through 2004 taxes in the amount of \$5,849.26 plus interest pursuant to RCW 84.69.100, to the taxpayers in the amount listed on Attachment A to this motion.

19

Motion 12811 was introduced on 6/16/2008 and passed by the Metropolitan King County Council on 7/7/2008, by the following vote:

Yes: 9 - Ms. Patterson, Mr. Dunn, Mr. Constantine, Ms. Lambert, Mr. von Reichbauer, Mr. Ferguson, Mr. Gossett, Mr. Phillips and Ms. Hague No: 0

Excused: 0

KING COUNTY COUNCIL KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

Julia Patterson, Chair

ATTEST:

Anne Noris, Clerk of the Council

Attachments A. Request for Waiver of Statutory Time Limits for Property Tax Refund

12811

Attachment A

Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

, Lucy	Ha	wkins	hereby request a 1	vaiver of the s	tatutory t	íme limit fo	r propert
ax refunds sp	ecified in	n RCW 84.69.0	330 on the property de	signated by A	ssessor's	tax account	number
722850) - 18.	10-08	or legally describe	ed as/ / /	ox .	zoth	AU E
0	1110	1.10					
Stat	TU,	WH	98122	A judy-1820 i	**************************************	स्ति द्वारा	
	receie de la compa			va va			
			x Refund (Long Form year were paid by the				
e conditions	s justifyin	g the refunde	xisted as of the assessi	nent date for	he tax lev	ry.	
attest. I was	unable to	make a timely	request for refund fo	r the followin	g reason:		•
	<u> </u>			J. 188 Mar.	Sy error		- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0.1	2				<u> </u>		
rao!	3	415	STATUTORY	16MC	Keme		<u>L</u>
to 1	5.54	NOFO	Statutory ayment le	Hor			*
70 70	بي بي	OUG P	agnam ja		7,1	*************************************	
and V	Lan.	m. Ilan	Kens	A CONTRACTOR	02	1501	08
Rued (V	WW/	it! Hund	Sans	Date:_X		7-7-1	
	The last	idation and			ueousses	5-24 OB 12 OB 22 1	
	14004						
		Line Control					
	100						
					1.0		
			daominents :			er valet de ca	
1/2 //	:Zmr.u	radetti.					
************							GMESTA

DOA Form Number 106 (6/96)

RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- 4. Resulted from other elected errors in histing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a senior/disabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69:030 requires refined petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

Return this form to: King County Department of Assessments
Exemptions Unit, 7096 King County Administration Building
500: 4th Assente
Sentle, Washington 98104 2384

KING COUNTY TREASURY OPERATIONS KING COUNTY ADMINISTRATION BLDG 500 FOURTH AVENUE, ROOM 600 SEATTLE, WA 98104

AUG 03 2004

TOLLFREE 1-800-325-6165 EX:6-3413 LOCAL 206-296-3413 FAX 206-205-0776 CEVED 00-10-08

FEB 12 2008

Auto-refund has not been paid. OK to start

KINGCOUNTY THEASTHY OPERATIONS. The petition to refund

HAWKINS LUCY 1462 20TH AVE 270752

SEATTLE WA

98122

THIS IS A NOTICE OF OVERPAYMENT ON PROPERTY TAX ACCOUNT 722850-1810-08 FOR THE FULL YEAR OF 2004 PAID ON 06/29/2004 RECEIPT NO 324028

AMOUNT OVERPAID BY

\$440.86

REFUND CAUSE BY: 2004 Senior exemption applied to account

IF YOU ARE ENTITLED TO A REFUND, YOU MAY CLAIM IT BY SIGNING THE CERTIFICATION BELOW AND RETURN THIS NOTICE IN THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE.

PLEASE PROVIDE THIS OFFICE WITH PROOF OF PAYMENT, WHICH MAY BE ESTABLISHED BY A COPY OF YOUR CANCELED CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR THE CASHIER'S RECEIPT RECEIVED WHEN PAID IN PERSON.

|___| I AM NOT ENTITLED TO THIS REFUND. ANY INFORMATION THAT MAY HELP
TO IDENTIFY THE PARTY WHO SHOULD RECEIVE THE REFUND, INDICATE HERE.

THIS REFUND SHALL EXPIRE AND BE VOID THREE YEARS FROM THE DATE OF THE RECEIPT AND ALL UNPAID CHECKS SHALL BECOME VOID PER RCW 84.69.110.

UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY, I CERTIFY THAT I AM ENTITLED TO THIS REFUND.

SIGNATURE OF TAXPAYER OR REPRESENTATIVE

206 353 5709

206 772 3/39

FOR REFUND CHECK ONLY

MAIL TO THIS ADDRESS IF DIFFERENT
THAN LISTED ABOVE
NOT FOR PERMANENT ADDRESS CHANGE

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
722850-1810-08 003 0407010010 04 TRT058C3

omitted when other info was mailed.

Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

I, Wolker W. Rust	hereby request a waiver of the statutory time limit for property
	69.030 on the property designated by Assessor's tax account number
	Po To Begally described as
334300 007	O or legally described as
with proof the property taxes for t	Tax Refund (Long Form) for each tax year involved is attached, along hat year were paid by the individual requesting the refund, and proof d existed as of the assessment date for the tax levy.
battest I was unable to make a tin When the asses	nely request for refund for the following reason: 550r rapresentapive appraised
1	ssumed has was correct. Duly one room
	2 assumed no know his jab,
	Date: 2-4-08
Assessor's recommendation a	nd comments: Aracteristics
ATEOFFICE (A)	<u> </u>
	Markente
# · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Treasurer's recommendation	and comments:
No recommandati	on Clapping.

DOA Form Number 106 (6/96)

RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- Resulted from other clerical errors in listing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- 7: Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a senior/disabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69.030 requires refund petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

Return this form to:

King County Department of Assessments

Exemptions Unit, 709F King County Administration Building 500 - 4th Avenue

Seattle, Washington 98104-2384.

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

PEFLIND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

	1		HE FOLLOWING TO E		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
The asse follows:	ssed value of s	aid property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year2005, and the t	tax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Pro	perty	\$179,000	\$195,000	\$374,000	0330	8.21039	\$3,070.69
Personal	Property						
		Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Reside To	×	New Lain	Income in	3077.00			
First dal	·	4/12884	scot amout	15 38.59			
Second l	l	man 1	10841	1538.59			
	1-1-3	-			<u></u>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
Sald asse Sald tax s	essed value sho should be reduc	build be reduced from to taxpayer of	n\$374,0 \$3,070	0.69 to	\$343,000 \$2,816.16 plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.1	00)
and belie	f, and request t	hat said tax be cand	the contents of the forecelled and refunded in contents of taxpayer or	egoing petition are tr conformity with this	petition.		y knowledge
	Valter U Print or type nam	_		Telephone num EVUL WA State	√829 ber	~ 224	

	REASON CODES
REFU	ND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
	aid more than once; or aid as a result of manifest error in description; or
3. Pa	aid as a result of cherical error in extending the tax rolls; or
4. Pa	aid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
5. Pa	aid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
6. Pa	aid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
7. Pa	aid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a partion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
8. Pa	aid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
. ne	uson paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
ءمـــماـ	sid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was annealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the
bo	pard; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed
va	duation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
10. Pa	aid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
L	
IDEA:	DMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
KEC	JMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
I bereb	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
the foll	owing reason:
	t. Based on flaintend when it is only porticilly finished
Total	pasement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
1	1-1-2
1	2/7/08 march Mela
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy
1	
ADDE	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
AFF	TOTALIDENIAL. COURT FINANCE OF TOE
\circ	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
	\$ plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
1	
1	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
1 /	
(V)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
	following reason:
1	Exceeds THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS
1	Chocos in or form of the contract
1	
1	
	12 At n
	3/4/08 Chan.
	DATE Finance Division
1	

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

AIM FOR REFLIND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

			HE FOLLOWING TO B				
he asses	ssed value of	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year200#, and the t	tax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
ARONS.		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
teal Prop	perty	\$163,000	\$195,000	\$358,000	0330	8.70030	\$3,114.7
ersonal	Property						
		Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
	·	Date Fait	Neceipt Hamber				
ntire Ta				3//47/			
irst Half		unevailable					
econd I	laif Tax	10-15-09	10477	1500 =			
			ING REASON under the				
rroneou aid asse	isly listed fir	nished basement are hould be reduced from	n\$358,0	00 to	\$327,000		
		uced from		•	\$2,845.00	. (DOM) 04 60 4	200
tefund s	hould be mad	le to taxpayer of	\$269.7	1	plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.10	
			VERIFIC	ATION	<u></u>		:
hereby Ind belief	verify, upon p f, and reques	enalty of perjury, that t that said tax be can	the contents of the fore celled and refunded in o	going petition are to conformity with this	rue and correct (petition.	to the best of m	/ knowledge
	- 3 u _ 19_	7.00 A W	acken wo kens	•		Duner	•
<i>72</i> (8:	19_		Signature of taxpayer or	guardian, executor or	administrator	(Title)	
	Walter	w. Rust		₩ Z5-Y5¥ -\ Telephone num	1829 her		
F	Print or type na	me on this line		respilote fluit		•	
1			_				
j	12814 1	ie 4th PI	Bel Cauna City	W4	980 Ziç		•

Г	-	REASON CODES
RE	EFUNE	IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
1.		d more than once; or
2.	Paid	d as a result of manifest error in description; or
3.	Paid	d as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
4.	Paiu Vaeu	d as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or d with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
5. 6.	Poid	dunder levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
7.	Paid	d as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
8.	Paid	d or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
-lo.	Daid	tion the basis of an assessed valuation which was annealed to the state board of Iax appeals and ordered reduced by the
	boar	rd; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appeared station and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
10	. Paid	on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
L_		
RI	ECOI	MMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
l _l h	ereby	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
the	e follow	wing reason:
То	tal ba	sement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
		2-7-08 Maisla Malcott County Assessor or Deputy
DA	ATE .	County Assessor or Deputy
<u></u>		
A	PRO	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
	`	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
1	,	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
		the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
a)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
		following reason:
1.		EXCEEDS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS
	İ	Ca - A
1	!	MARCH 17, 2008 Cherhan.
	ļ	DATE Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

HE PETITIONER W	W RUST ALLEGES TH	HE FOLLOWING TO B s becoming due in the	year2993; and the	tax extended up	on said valuat	ion, were as
ollows:				Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	0330	8.86809	\$2,988.5
teal Property	\$154,000	\$183,000	\$337,000	0330	0.0000	V
Personal Property	ar tari					<u> </u>
			Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number			·	
Intire Tax		·	2,988.59			<u> </u>
irst Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY T Erroneously listed f	inished basement ar	n Code: 4 MSTANCES FOR CLA BB. \$337	AIMING THIS REFU	\$308,000	84.60.050 (Se	
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY T Erroneously listed f Said assessed value Said tax should be re	HE SPECIFIC CIRCU	mSTANCES FOR CL pa. \$337 \$2,98	AIMING THIS REFU ,000 to 88.55 to	\$308,000 \$2,731.37	st (RCW 84.6)	
Erroneously listed f Said assessed value Said tax should be re Refund should be ma	HE SPECIFIC CIRCU inished basement an should be reduced fro duced from	m	,000 to 38.55 to 7.17	\$308,000 \$2,731.37 plus interes	st (RCW 84.69	9.100)
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY TErroneously listed for Said assessed value Said tax should be received and should be made and should be made and belief, and requirements.	HE SPECIFIC CIRCU inished basement an should be reduced fro duced from	m	,000 to 88.55 to .17 ICATION pregoing petition are a conformity with this	\$308,000 \$2,731.37 plus interest true and corrects s petition.	st (RCW 84.69	9.100)
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY TErroneously listed for Said assessed value Said tax should be reconstructed by the said tax should be made and should be made and belief, and required to the said tax should be made and belief, and required to the said tax should be made and said tax should be made	THE SPECIFIC CIRCU inished basement and should be reduced from additional to taxpayer of the penalty of perjury, the pest that said tax be care	MSTANCES FOR CLA Ba. \$337 \$2,98 \$257 VERIFIE It the contents of the formcelled and refunded in	,000 to 88.55 to .17 ICATION pregoing petition are a conformity with this	\$308,000 \$2,731.37 plus interests petition.	st (RCW 84.69).100) my knowledg

	REASON CODES
REFU	ND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Pi 3. Pi 4. Pi 5. Pi 6. Pi 8. Pi 9. Pi	aid more than once; or aid as a result of manifest error in description; or aid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or aid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or aid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or aid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or aid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a cortion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or aid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or aid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the clerical or property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
L	
REC	DMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
I herel	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for lowing reason:
Total.	pasement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
1	\sim \sim \sim \sim \sim
DATE	2-7-08 Mark Del County Assessor or Deputy
L	
APPI	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
1	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
(d)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERS THREE-YEAR STANTE OF UMITATIONS
	March 17, 2008 OShharl.
	DATE Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

HE PETI	IONER W	V RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO B	E FACTS:		•	•
ho oceas	ed value of	said property for taxe	s becoming due in the	year2062, and the t	ax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
ollows:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
teal Prop	ertv	\$140,000	\$171,000	\$311,000	0330	8.93599	\$2,779.0
ersonal I							
						<u> </u>	
		Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
ntire Tax	<u> </u>			2779.09			
irst Half			·				
econd H							
		<u></u>	<u> </u>			·	
ason coo	les).		NG REASON under th				•
23011 00		Reason	Code: 4				
XPLAIN	BRIEFLY TH	IE SPECIFIC CIRCU	MSTANCES FOR CLA	IMING THIS REFU	ND:		•
!		nished basement are					<u></u>
		hould be reduced from		000 to	\$284,000		
		uced from		_	\$2,537.82		
		le to taxpayer of			plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.1	00)
keluna sii	Ould be mad	o to taxpayor omman					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·				
			VERIFIC	ATION			
		It	the contents of the for		rue and correct	to the best of m	y knowledge
_	erity, upon p	enany of perjury, trial t that said tax be can	celled and refunded in	conformity with this	petition.		
hereby w	and reques			_			
hereby wand belief	and reques				_	٠ - سر	
and belief,	and reques	2008	Walter	w. Rust		(Title)	-
and belief,	30	2008	Signature of texpayer or	rguardian, executor of		(Title)	· ·
and belief,	30	2008	Signature of texpayer or	guardian, executor o	r administrator		· ·
and belief	30 40	w. Rust	Signature of texpayer or	r guardian, executor of f25 - V 5V - V	r administrator		
and belief	30 40	w. Rust	Signature of taxpayer of	r guardian, executor of f25 - Y 5V - C Telephone num	r administrator		
Date: / -	30 40	w. Rust	Signature of taxpayer of	r guardian, executor of f25 - 4 54 - 4 Telephone num	r administrator / 829 nber 4 7866	(Title)	- -

	REASON CODES
REFUND	IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Paid 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid 7. Paid portic 8. Paid perso 9. Paid board valua	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a n thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any or paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the property in the control of the property in the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
<u> </u>	
I hereby o the follow	MENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR: ertify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for ng reason: ement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
DATE	2-7-08 Mash NL County Assessor or Deputy
APPPO	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
1	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the ollowing reason: EXCERCS THREE-YEAR SHANTE OF UMINATIONS
	March 17, 7008 Clarkers. PATE Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

THE THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

·	IONER W W	RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO B	E FACTS:			
he asseso	sed value of	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	yearana the t	tax extended up	on said val	uation, were as
		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rat	e Tax
teal Prop	erty	\$130,000	\$162,000	\$292,000	0330	9.49950	\$2,773.8
Personal							
			100 Carlot Carlo				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
ntire Tax	t .			<u> </u>			
irst Half	Tax	4-31	9243	1389.85			
econd H	alf Tax	10-13	9259	1389.85			
			ING REASON under th				
eason co	des). BRIEFLY TH	Reason	Code: 4			·	·
:rroneou	siy nsted ini	Siled Dascincia di					
		and he reduced fro	m \$292	000 to	\$266,000		
aid asse		rould be reduced fro			\$266,000 \$2,526.87		
Said asse Said tax s	hould be redu	ced from	\$2,77	3.85 to		st (RCW 84	.69.100)
Said asse Said tax s	hould be redu		\$2,77	3.85 to	\$2,526.87	st (RCW 84	.69.100)
Said asse Said tax s	hould be redu	ced from	\$2,77	3.85 to	\$2,526.87	st (RCW 84	.69.100)
Said asse Said tax s Refund sh	hould be redu	e to taxpayer of	\$2,77 \$246. VERIFIC the contents of the for icelled and refunded in	3.85 to 99 CATION egoing petition are conformity with this	\$2,526.87 plus interes	to the best	
Said asse Said tax s Refund sh hereby v	nould be reducted by made entity, upon per and request	e to taxpayer of	VERIFIC tithe contents of the for icelled and refunded in	CATION egoing petition are conformity with this	\$2,526.87 plus interes true and correct petition.		of my knowledge
Said asse Said tax s Refund sh hereby v	nould be reducted by made entity, upon per and request	e to taxpayer of enalty of perjury, that that said tax be can	\$2,77 \$246. VERIFIC the contents of the for icelled and refunded in	CATION egoing petition are conformity with this	\$2,526.87 plus interestrue and correct petition.	to the best	of my knowledge
Said asse Said tax s Refund sh hereby v and belief	erify, upon per and request	e to taxpayer of enalty of perjury, that that said tax be can	VERIFIC the contents of the for icelled and refunded in Signature of taxpayer of	CATION egoing petition are conformity with this	\$2,526.87 plus interestrue and correct petition.	to the best	of my knowledge
Said asse Said tax s Refund sh I hereby v and belief Date:	erify, upon perify, upon perify, upon perify.	e to taxpayer of enalty of perjury, that that said tax be can	VERIFIC the contents of the for icelled and refunded in Signature of taxpayer of	23.85 to 99 CATION egoing petition are conformity with this CATION egoing petition are conformity with this Telephone nur	\$2,526.87 plus interestrue and correct petition.	to the best	of my knowledge

DOA Form Number 53 (Rev 4/95)

	REASON CODES
REFUND	S MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Paid 8 3. Paid 8 4. Paid 8	nore than once; or is a result of manifest error in description; or is a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or is a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
7. Paid	inder levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a nithereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
8. Paid	or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
board	in paying the same with respect to real property in which the beam paying the same with respect to real property in which the board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the in the basis of the appealed property in the tax paid on the basis of the appealed to another tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
<u></u>	
RECOM	MENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
the followi	ertify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for ng reason:
Total bas	ement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
	2-7-08 Mark DL County Assessor or Deputy
DATE	County Assessor of Deputy
<u> </u>	
(ADDDO	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
t	he portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the ollowing reason:
	EXCERS THREE-YEAR SHANTE OF UMINATIONS
-	March 17, 7088 Children - Finance Division
<u></u>	

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

		CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES						
THE PETI	IONER W	V RUST ALLEGES TI	HE FOLLOWING TO B	BE FACTS:				
The asses follows:	sed value of	said property for taxe	s becoming due in the	year@@cand the	tax extended up	on said valuatio		
		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax	
Real Prop	ertv	\$130,000	\$162,000	\$292,000	0330	9.49950	\$2,773.85	
Personal								
				, , , , , , ,				
		Date Paid.	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid		
Entire Ta	<u>.</u>							
First Half	Tax	7-31	9243	1389.85			<u> </u>	
Second h	alf Tax	10-13	9259	1389.85				
			ING REASON under the					
Said asse	assessed value should be reduced from					100)		
I hereby	VERIFICATION hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition.							
	1-30 10 Zeo 9 Walker Us. Rusy October Signature of taxpayer or guardian, executor or administrator (Title)							
·	Walter W. Rust Print or type name on this line Y25-454-4829 Telephone number 7005-3311							
	2014 Address	ne 4th PI	C	laure Lity Sta	te Z	lip		

	REASON CODES					
REFUND	S MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:					
1. Paid	nore than once; or					
a pold	e a regult of manifest error in description; or					
a Daid	as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or					
f:	Lub reamont to improvements which the not exist on assessment date; or					
6. Paid	under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a second of the					
7. Paid	as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any person status					
perso	n paying the same with respect to real property in which the property state beard of the appeals and ordered reduced by the					
9. Paid	on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appeared to difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed					
10. Paid	on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.					
RECON	MENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:					
	ertify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for					
I hereby o	ing reason:					
BIG IONOW	ement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.					
Total bas						
	2-7-08 Mail Dil County Assessor or Deputy					
	2-7-08 County Assessor or Deputy					
DATE						
L						
APPRO	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE					
	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of					
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a rejuing is unaccested to 20 miles and the second of \$					
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.					
€/)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the					
1 1	following reason:					
1						
	EXCEROS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CUITATIONS					
	1 A10					
	M. 1 12 2 2 Cl Stulian.					
	March 17, 2008 Contraction Finance Division					
	DATE Finance Division					

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

CLAIM FOR REF	Seattle,	WA 98104-2384 MADE WITHIN TH	REE YEARS FO	LLOWING I	PAYMENT	OF TAXES
THE PETITIONER WW						
The assessed value of a follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year and the t	extended up	on said valuat	ion, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$117,000	\$146,000	\$263,000	0330	10.49846	\$2,761.09
Personal Property						<u></u>
P.			Tax Paid	Interest	naid	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number		- Interest	para :	
Entire Tax			2761.08	<u> </u>		
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
Said assessed value si Said tax should be redi Refund should be mad	uced from	\$2,76	1.09 to	\$240,000 \$2,519.63 plus interes	st (RCW 84.69).100)
I hereby verify, upon pound belief, and request	enalty of perjury, that	VERIFIC t the contents of the for celled and refunded in	egoing petition are t	rue and correct petition.	to the best of	my knowledge
	2008	Signature of taxpayer of	wad	`)wner (Title)	
Print or type no	w W. Rusk	<u>_</u>	/25-454- 48 Telephone nun			
/2814 Address	ne 4th 191	Belle	y State		8005-33 ip	<u>'(1</u>

REASON CODES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid pr overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSO

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

Tour Dadonier and the second	
	March Mlt
2-7-08	County Assessor or Deputy
DATE	County Assessor of Deputy

APPR	OVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
(S)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason: EXCEPS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UMINATIONS
	Maul 17, 2008 Clauls. DATE Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

CLAIM FOR RE	CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES							
THE PETITIONER W								
The assessed value of follows:	The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as							
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax		
Real Property	\$106,000	\$131,000	\$237,000	0330	11.06881	\$2,623.31		
Personal Property								
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid			
Entire Tax		1R5 TX Return	2629,00					
First Half Tax								
Second Half Tax								
	· ·							
REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for reason codes). Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND:								
Erroneously listed fir	ished basement are	a.						
Said assessed value should be reduced from								
Said tax should be red			3.31 to	\$2,390.86	•			
Refund should be made to taxpayer of \$232.45 plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)								
VERIFICATION								
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition.								
Date: 1-30 18 2008 Walley W. Quel Owner								
Signature of taxpayer or guardian, executor or administrator (Title)								
walker w Rest 425-454-4829								
Print or type name on this line Y25 - 454 - 4829 Telephone number								
	12814 NE 464 Pl Bellens WA 98005-3511							
Address		Cit	y State	Zij				

	REASON CODES
REFUND	IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
1. Paid 1 2. Paid 2 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid portion 8. Paid perse 9. Paid board	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a on thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the or the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the or the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the original property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
	MENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
RECON	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
the follow	ving reason:
Total bas	sement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
	2-7-08 Mark Mel-
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy
I .	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
<u> </u>	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
(/)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXECUS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UMITATIONS
	March 17, 2008 Chars. DATE Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

Personal Property Date Paid Receipt Number Tax Paid Interest paid Entire Tax Prist Half Tax Second Half Tax REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for eason codes). Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: Erroneously listed finished basement area. Said assessed value should be reduced from	HE PETITION he assessed illows: eai Property ersonal Prop	NER W W R	RUST ALLEGES To d property for taxe	HE FOLLOWING TO B	E FACTS: year 1996, and the	tax extended up	on said valuati	
Land Improvements Total Value Levy Code Tax Rate Tax	eal Property ersonal Prop ersonal Prop			Improvements	Total Value	0.40		
Real Property Second Property Date Paid Receipt Number Tax Paid Interest paid Entire Tax Present Half Tax Second Half Tax Response Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: Enternously listed finished basement area. Said assessed value should be reduced from	ersonal Prop					Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Personal Property Date Pald Receipt Number Tax Paid Interest paid Entire Tax Pirst Half Tax Second Half Tax REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for eason codes). Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: Erroneously listed finished basement area. Said assessed value should be reduced from	ersonal Prop		. 400,000	\$124,000	\$214,000	0330	11.57613	\$2,477.29
Date Paid Receipt Number Tax Paid Interest paid Entire Tax Pirst Half Tax Second Half Tax REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for eason codes). Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: Erroneously listed finished basement area. Said assessed value should be reduced from	ntire Tax	,,,,						
Entire Tax Page 1						<u>, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for eason codes). Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: Erroneously listed finished basement area. Said assessed value should be reduced from		T	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid .	
REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for eason codes). Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: Erroneously listed finished basement area. Said assessed value should be reduced from					2427,29			
REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for eason codes). Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: Erroneously listed finished basement area. Said assessed value should be reduced from	irst Half Tax	x :						
Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: Erroneously listed finished basement area. Said assessed value should be reduced from	econd Half	Tax		·				
Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: Erroneously listed finished basement area. Said assessed value should be reduced from				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition. Date: 1-30 to 2008 When Signature of taxpayer or guardian, executor or administrator (Title) Walter W. Rust Print or type name on this line 12814 NR 46h Pl Bellows WA 9805-3311	aid tax shoul	ıld be reduce	ed from	\$2,477	7.29 to	\$2,245.77	t (RCW 84.69.	100)
Address City State Zip	Date: (-30 Print	Jalter ior type name	at said tax be cand	the contents of the forcelled and refunded in Contents to Signature of taxpayer of	egoing petition are to conformity with this guardian, executor of the conformity with this representation of the conformity with this guardian, executor of the conformity with this conformity with this conformity with the conformity with this conformity with the	r administrator / P29 nber 98005-3	Vises (Title)	ny knowledge

<u> </u>	REASON CODES							
REFUND	IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:							
2 Paid	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or							
2 Poid	as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or							
4. Paid	as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or							
7. Paid	as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying four property							
8. Paid	or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by elities a public black of employees or by any							
9. Paid	in paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same appeals and ordered reduced by the on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state beard of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the person that the amount refunded shall be only property or a state of the appealed by the pourd's order; or							
l section	tion and the tay navable on the valuation addisted in accoludated with the bodies of the collections.							
10. Paid	on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.							
	THE ATTOM BY COUNTY ACCECCOD.							
	MENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:							
I hereby of the follow	ertify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for ing reason:							
Total bas	ement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.							
1 .	•							
	2-7-08 March Ml County Assessor or Deputy							
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy							
L								
	1							
APPRO	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE							
6	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of							
'	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of							
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.							
<u> </u>	the bornott totalisment of train measure of the same							
1 '	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:							
	Exceeds three-year statute of Cimitations							
	March 12 Ans (I fillen)							
	DATE Finance Division							

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

CLAIM FOR RE	CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES						
THE PETITIONER W	W RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO	BE FACTS:				
The assessed value of follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	e year1997, and the	tax extended up	oon said valuatio	n, were as	
	Land	improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax	
Real Property	\$75,600	\$104,800	\$180,400	0330	12.47329	\$2,250.18	
Personal Property							
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Pald	Interest	paid		
Entire Tax			2250.18				
First Half Tax							
Second Half Tax		·					
			•				
REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for reason codes). Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: Erroneously listed finished basement area.							
Said assessed value s				\$163,600 \$2,040.63	•		
	Call tax should be reduced from						
Refund should be made to taxpayer of							
VERIFICATION							
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition.							
Date: 1-30 18 2008 Walker W. Aud Owner Signature of taxpayer or guardian, executor or administrator (Title)							
Print or type name on this line 425-454-4829 Telephone number							
12 My W Address							

REASON	CODES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Pald under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
- person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

	// / /
RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSI	ESSOR:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing the following reason:	ing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Total basement area was erroneously listed as	finished when it is only partially finished.
	March nel
2-7-08	///aria

County Assessor or Deputy

PPI	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
6	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERPS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS
	11 / Sulland
	DATE Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

Reason Code: EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND:

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

follows:		· · ·					
The assessed value	of said property for	taxes becoming due in	the year 👯	and the tax	extended upo	n said valuation	, were as
THE PETITIONER V	W RUST ALLEGE	S THE FOLLOWING T	O BE FACT	S:			

	Land	Improvements	(Clai Value			
Real Property	\$75,600	\$104,800	\$180,400	0330	12.35954	\$2,229.66
-			·			
L			Tay Bald	Interest	naid	

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest paid	·
Entire Tax			J229.66		
First Half Tax					
Second Half Tax		·			

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

\$180,400	to	\$163,600
. \$2,229.66	to	\$2,022.02
\$207.64		plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
VERIFICATION	<u> </u>	
of the foregoing pet	ition are tr with this p	ue and correct to the best of my knowledge etition.
Quet		owner
taxpayer or guardian,	executor or	administrator (Title)
Tele	phone num	829 Bacs-3311 Zip
	\$2,229.66 \$207.64 VERIFICATION of the foregoing pet funded in conformity taxpayer or guardian,	\$2,229.66 to \$207.64 VERIFICATION of the foregoing petition are transformed in conformity with this period taxpayer or guardian, executor or

REASON CODES
REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
 Paid more than once; or Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR: I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason: Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished. 2-7-08 DATE DATE County Assessor or Deputy
APPROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
Excess THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS

Finance Division

March 17, 7008

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

CLAIM FOR REI	-DIND MIOSI DE	MADE WITHIN TH	INCE I LANOIN			
THE PETITIONER W V	V RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO E	BE FACTS:			
The assessed value of follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year 1935, an d the	tax extended up	on said valuation	on, were as
	Land .	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$75,600	\$104,800	\$180,400	0330	12.25531	\$2,210.86
Personal Property						
						····
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			2210.88			·······
First Half Tax		·				
Second Half Tax						
				• ,		
reason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY TH Erroneously listed fin Said assessed value sl Said tax should be redu Refund should be made	Ished basement are nould be reduced from uced from	mstances for CLA ra. \$180, \$2,21	400 to 0.86 to	\$163,600 \$2,004.97	t (RCW 84.69.1	00)
I hereby verify, upon per and belief, and request Date: 1-30 16_1	w. Rust	Signature of texpayer o	egoing petition are to conformity with this	Ow radministrator - 4829 liber	(Title)	y knowledge
Address		City	y State		, 	

	REASON CODES
REF	FUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
_	Paid more than once; or
	Doist on a coult of manifest error in description; or
2. 3.	noid do a mouth of clarical error in extending the tax rolls, or
3. 4.	
7. 5.	Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist our assessment with respect to improvements which did not exist our assessment with respect to improvements which did not exist our assessment with the paid to the paid
6.	Paid with respect to improvements which the house of the paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or Paid as a result of mistake, inadverters, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a Paid as a result of mistake, inadverters, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a Paid as a result of mistake, inadverters, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
7.	Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any personal control of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any personal control of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any personal control of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any personal control of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any personal control of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any personal control of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any personal control of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any personal control of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any personal control of of knowledge by any personal c
	portion thereof pursuant to RCVV 84.30.30 I undustries any total of broughting by either a public official or employee or by any
8.	Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by the person paying has no legal interest; or person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same with respect to real property in the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the
-	person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legarintoides, by the paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the
3.	Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and the basis of the appealed board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed board.
10	valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
	COMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
RI:	COMMENDATION BY COOKITY MODES OF THE STATE O
1 h.	ereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
i ik Ho	ofollowing reason:
410	tal basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
To	tal basement area was erroneously listed as milished when the only parameters
	2-7-08 Must Nil
ΠA	County Assessor or Deputy
_	PPROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
AI	
١.	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
l	5 pius interest at the rate specifica with the serie later
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
1	
1	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
١.	A second to DENIED Macaise the Civil does not your viscos to the civil does not your viscos.

the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.

Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:

EXCERS TREE-YOUR STATUTE OF UMITATUMS

Mark 17, 2008

DATE

Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

CLAIM FOR RE	FUND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN TH	REE YEARS FO	OLLOWING I	PAYMENT O	F TAXES
THE PETITIONER WY	W RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO E	E FACTS:			
		es becoming due in the		tax extended up	on said valuatio	on, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$56,100	\$121,700	\$177,800	0330	11.27045	\$2,003.89
Personal Property	y San no					
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	······
Entire Tax			2003.89			
First Half Tax	•					
Second Half Tax		·				
<u></u>						
Said assessed value s Said tax should be red Refund should be mad	luced from	\$2,003	3.89 to	\$158,100 \$1,781.86 plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.1	00)
		VERIFIC	ATION			
I hereby verify, upon p and belief, and reques	enaity of perjury, that t that said tax be can	the contents of the forcelled and refunded in	egoing petition are t	rue and correct petition.	to the best of m	y knowledge
Date: 1-30 18	2008	Signature of taxpayer or	guardian, executor or	administrator	(Title)	
	w. Rust	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	UZS-Ø5V- Telephone num	√829 iber	•	
12814 N Address	e uth Pl	Bellevue (NA 950 State	05-3 <u>3//</u> Zip)	

	REASON CODES
REFUN	IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Pai	d more than once; or d as a result of manifest error in description; or d as a result of carried error in extending the tax rolls; or
 Pal Pai Pai 	d as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or d with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or d under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or d as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a d as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a tion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
8. Pai	dior overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or tack or knowledge by status a paging has no legal interest; or
9. Pai	son paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legar that and ordered reduced by the don the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the ard; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed unation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or do no property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
i hereb	MMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR: vertify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for wing reason:
	asement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
	2-7-08 Mark Mel County Assessor or Deputy
DATE	Obdity / Cossess - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C -
L	
APPR	OVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
\odot	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.

APP	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
W	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UMITATIONS
	Ca 210
	11 1 man (State and

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

The cocc	TIONER W W	RUST ALLEGES TI	HE FOLLOWING TO B as becoming due in the	E FACTS: year1993gand the	tax extended up	on said v	aluatio	n, were as
ne asse: ollows:	sed value or	said property for taxe						
	T	Land , \$56,100	Improvements \$121,700	Total Value \$177,800	Levy Code	Tax Rate		Tax \$1,953.65
teal Pro	perty				0330	10.98789		
-	Property							
				Tax Paid	Interest	paid	· ·	
		Date Paid	Receipt Number		Interest	para	 	
Entire Ta	×			1953 65			<u> </u>	,
irst Hall	Tax	•						
Second I	laif Tax						<u> </u>	
Sald ass Sald tax	essed value st should be redu	nould be reduced frome to taxpayer of	\$177,i	3.65 to	\$158,100 \$1,737.19 plus interes	et (RCW 8	34.69.1	00)
Sald asso Said tax Refund s	essed value si should be redi hould be mad	e to taxpayer of enalty of perjury, that	\$177,i	3.65 to 46 CATION egoing petition are conformity with this	\$1,737.19 plus interestrue and correct petition.	to the be		<u> </u>
I hereby and belie	essed value sishould be reduced hould be made verify, upon poof, and requested. 30 12-	e to taxpayer of enalty of perjury, that that said tax be can	VERIFIC the contents of the forcelled and refunded in	2.3.65 to 46 CATION egoing petition are conformity with this r guardian, executor of Telephone nur	\$1,737.19 plus interestrue and correct petition. Ouver administrator	to the be	st of m	<u> </u>

	REASON CODES
REFU	ND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
	aid more than once; or
2 P	aid as a result of manifest error in description; or
3 P	aid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
4. P	aidlas a result of other derical errors in listing property; or
<u> </u>	aid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or aid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
6. P	and lander revies or statutes adjusticated to be integral or directions and as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
i	add a sharned number to DCN/ 84 36 381 through 389° Of
8. P	or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
	and or over paid as a result or real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or and or the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the angeled on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the angeled on the basis of the appealed.
I h	sold, DDOVIDED, that the amount retunded shall be only for the difference between the tax baid on the basis of the appealed
l v:	duation and the tay payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or
10. P	aid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
REC	OMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
l hozol	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
the foi	lowing reason:
ŧ	basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
Total	basement area was erroneously listed as milished when it is only paradily milionous
ĺ	$\sim 10^{-10}$
	2-7-08 Mark Mil County Assessor or Deputy
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy
L	
APP	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
(V)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under NOVV 04.00.020 of NOVV 04.00.02
l	following reason:
1	6
1	EXCERS PAREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CHATATIONS
	Ca AI
	Mad in man (I Sinhar)
	March 17, 2008 (Status,
	DATE Finance Division
1	

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

T BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

HE PET	ITIONER W W	RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO E	SE PAUIS:		مناهم والمساورة	0 WATE 50
he asse	ssed value of	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year1992, and the t	tax extended up	on sald valuatio	n, were as
llows:				Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
		Land	Improvements		0330	10.80617	\$1,746.2
eal Pro	perty	\$51,000	\$110,600	\$161,600	0330	10.00011	-
ersona	Property						
			I same and Alexandra	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
		Date Pald	Receipt Number				<u> </u>
ntire T	ax			1746.28			
irst Ha	f Tax			<u> </u>			
econd	Half Tax						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			ING REASON under the				
aid ass ald tax	sessed value s	hould be reduced fro uced fromet to taxpayer of	m\$161 \$1,74	6.28 to	\$144,000 \$1,556.09 plus interes	st (RCW 84.69.1	00)
hereby	verify, upon p	enalty of perjury, tha	VERIFI t the contents of the fo	CATION regoing petition are	true and correct	to the best of m	y knowledge
ind beli	et, and reques	t that said tax be car	to concert and solutions in				
Date: 1	30 10	8,005	Signature of taxpayer	or guardian, executor of	احد O or administrator	(Title)	<u>-</u>
	Walter Print or type no	w. A.s.		425-454- Telephone nui	4829 mber		
			.	leage war	A 0 C - A 1	571	
	14 0	ve 4th PI	ו ס ליין	laure was	18007-3	317	_

	REASON CODES
REFUNE	IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
1. Paid 2. Paid 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid 7. Paid porti 8. Paid pers 9. Paid boar	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a on thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or or the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed ation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
	IMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
i hereby the follow	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for ing reason: sement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
TOTAL DAS	
DATE	2-7-08 Mark Mil County Assessor or Deputy
[appac	MALIDENMAN, CONSTRUCT CEFICE
	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERTS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS
·	

Finance Division

March 17, 2008

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR RI	EFUND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN TH	IREE YEARS F	OLLOWING	PAYMENT O	F TAXES
	WRUST ALLEGES T			tax extended up	oon said valuatio	n, were as
	Land	improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$51,000	\$110,600	\$161,600	0330	10.32118	\$1,667.90
Personal Property						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	·
Entire Tax			1667.90			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
Said assessed value : Said tax should be red	should be reduced from duced fromde to taxpayer of	n	7.90 to	\$144,000 \$1,486.25 plus interest	t (RCW 84.69.10	00)
Date: / 30 15	^ .	celled and refunded in o	egoing petition are tree conformity with this part of the conformity with this part of the conformity with the conformity w	O WM administrator	Critte)	knowledge
Address		City		Zip		
		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

	REASON CODES
REFUN	ID IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
	id more than once; or id as a result of manifest error in description; or
2 00	id as a result of derical error in extending the tax rolls; or
1 . m.	id an amount of other clerical errors in listing Dropelly. Ut
I	the second to improvemente which did not exist on assessment date, or
6. Pa	id under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
7. Pa	id as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person entire the manufacture of the control of the contr
po	rtion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or right or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any lid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
8. Pa	id or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by carried has no legal interest; or
ne.	rson paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying the same pay
9. Pa	and on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appeared to difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed
	· I · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
lan val	luation and the tax payable of the validation adjusted by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
10. Pa	my on property adjunctory a garantee
<u> </u>	
PEC	MMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
LECT	proposed the second has expended for
i hereb	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
the foll	owing reason:
	pasement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
i otal k	
I	2-7-08 Mach Nel County Assessor or Deputy
1	2-7-08 County Assessor or Deputy
DATE	County Assessor of Deputy
ADD	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
APPI	
	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
()	Pelition for return is necessary of the vest and a second in DOW 84 89 100 from the date of collection of
I	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
1	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
1	
1	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
(v)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not quality under 1000 of
	following reason:
1	
l	EXCERCIS TARKE-YEAR STATUTE OF UNITATIONS
1	Checks There Chie Thirtie
	A
1	[0 8.4] O
1	March 17, 2008 Cotalian.
1	
1	DATE Finance Division
į.	

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FUR REF	HIND MILET RE	MADE WITHIN TH	REE YEARS FO	OLLOWING I	PAYMENT O	F TAXES
THE PETITIONER W W						
The assessed value of t	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year 1990, and the	tax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
ollows:	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$23,400	\$71,500	\$94,900	0330	12.30408	\$1,167.66
Personal Property						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax	Date Faio	Trecospe (tall)	1/67.66			
irst Half Tax			1/0/.86			
Second Half Tax	 					
			<u> </u>			
Said assessed value st	rould be reduced fro	m \$94,9	00 to	\$83,400		
Said tax should be redu	ced from	\$1,16	7.66 to	\$1,026.16 plus interes	it (RCW 84.69.1	00)
Said tax should be redu	ced from	\$1,16	7.66 to		it (RCW 84.69.1	00)
Said tax should be redu Refund should be made	e to taxpayer of	\$1,16 \$141. VERIFIC	7.66 to 50 CATION	plus interes		
Said tax should be redu Refund should be made	e to taxpayer of	VERIFIC	7.66 to 50 CATION egoing petition are	plus interes		
Said tax should be redu Refund should be made i hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request	e to taxpayer of enalty of perjury, that	VERIFIC the contents of the for celled and refunded in	CATION egoing petition are conformity with this	plus interestrue and correct petition.	to the best of m	
Said tax should be redu Refund should be made i hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request	e to taxpayer of enalty of perjury, that	VERIFIC the contents of the for celled and refunded in	CATION egoing petition are conformity with this	plus interestrue and correct petition.	to the best of m	
Said tax should be reduced. Refund should be made to the should be	e to taxpayer ofe enalty of perjury, that that said tax be can	VERIFIC the contents of the for celled and refunded in	CATION egoing petition are conformity with this	plus interestrue and correct petition.	to the best of m	
Said tax should be reduced. Refund should be made I hereby verify, upon perand belief, and request Date: 1 30 165	e to taxpayer ofenalty of perjury, that that said tax be can	VERIFIC the contents of the for celled and refunded in	CATION egoing petition are conformity with this	plus interestrue and correct petition.	to the best of m	
Said tax should be reduced. Refund should be made I hereby verify, upon perand belief, and request Date: 1 30 165	e to taxpayer ofe enalty of perjury, that that said tax be can	VERIFIC the contents of the for celled and refunded in	CATION egoing petition are conformity with this Quy r guardian, executor of 425-454- Telephone nur	plus interestrue and correct petition. r administrator 4829 nber	to the best of m UNEY (Title)	

REFUND	S MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Paid 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid 7. Paid porti 8. Paid pers 9. Paid boar	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a con thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the ation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
PECOI	MENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
I hereby the follow	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for ving reason:
Total ba	sement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
DATE	2-7-08 Mark Mc County Assessor or Deputy
APPRO	OVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
W	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	Excepts THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CIWITATIONS March 17, 200 B DATE DATE Excepts THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CIWITATIONS Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

	V W RUST ALLEGES T	THE FOLLOWING TO B es becoming due in the		tax extended up	on said v	aluatio	n, were as
follows:							
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax R	ate	Tax
Real Property	\$23,400	\$71,500	\$94,900	0330	11.975	546	\$1,136.4
Personal Property							
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid		
Intire Tax		·					
First Half Tax							
Second Half Tax							
eason codes). XPLAIN BRIEFLY	THE SPECIFIC CIRCU	n Code: 4					
eason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY Erroneously listed Said assessed value Said tax should be n	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement and should be reduced from	n Code: 4 IMSTANCES FOR CLAI ea. \$94,90	IMING THIS REFUN 00 to 3.47 to	\$83,400 \$998.75		4 69 10	
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY Erroneously listed Said assessed value Said tax should be n	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are should be reduced from	n Code: 4 IMSTANCES FOR CLAI ea. \$94,90	MING THIS REFUN 00 to 3.47 to	ND: \$83,400		4.69.10	
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY Erroneously listed Said assessed value Said tax should be n	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement and should be reduced from	n Code: 4 IMSTANCES FOR CLAI ea. \$94,90	MING THIS REFUN 00 to 3.47 to	\$83,400 \$998.75		4.69.10	
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY Erroneously listed Said assessed value Said tax should be n	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement and should be reduced from	n Code: 4 IMSTANCES FOR CLAI ea. \$94,90	MING THIS REFUN 00 to 3,47 to 72	\$83,400 \$998.75		4.69.10	
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY Erroneously listed Said assessed value Said tax should be m Refund should be m	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are should be reduced from educed from ade to taxpayer of	m Code: 4 IMSTANCES FOR CLAI ea. \$94,90 \$1,136	MING THIS REFUNDATION ACTION Egoing petition are tr	\$83,400 \$998.75 plus interest	t (RCW 8		ю)
eason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY Erroneously listed Said assessed value Said tax should be in Refund should be in hereby verify, upon and belief, and requi	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement and should be reduced from adde to taxpayer of penalty of perjury, that est that said tax be can	m	MING THIS REFUNDA	\$83,400 \$998.75 plus interest ue and correct toetition.	t (RCW 8	st of my	Ю)
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY Erroneously listed Said assessed value Said tax should be in Refund should be in Thereby verify, upon and belief, and required Date:	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are should be reduced from educed from ade to taxpayer of	MSTANCES FOR CLAI ea. m	ATION egoing petition are treenformity with this p	\$83,400 \$998.75 plus interest ue and correct to petition.	t (RCW 84	st of my	Ю)
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY Erroneously listed Said assessed value Said tax should be in Refund should be in Inhereby verify, upon and belief, and require Date:	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are should be reduced from educed from ade to taxpayer of	MSTANCES FOR CLAI ea. m	MING THIS REFUNDA	\$83,400 \$998.75 plus interest ue and correct to obtition.	to the bes	st of my	Ю)

	REASON CODES
REFUND	IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Paid 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid 7. Paid portic 8. Paid perso	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a in thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the
board	on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appeared to the state between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed i; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed tion and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
1 .	MENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
I hereby of the follow	ertify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for ing reason:
Total bas	ement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
DATE	2-7-08 Mul D County Assessor or Deputy
	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
\$	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERTS THREE-XEAR STATUTE OF UNITATUMS
	March 17, 2008 Childer. Finance Division
1	

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFL	JND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN TH	KEE TEARS FO	JLLOWING (PAINENTO	
THE PETITIONER W W	RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO B	E FACTS:			
The assessed value of sa follows:	aid property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year1988, and the	lax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$23,400	\$72,200	\$95,600	0620	11.09912	\$1,061.08
Personal Property						
F 0.001 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax	<u> </u>		1061.08			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						·
	<u></u>		<u> </u>			
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE Erroneously listed finis Said assessed value sho Said tax should be reduce Refund should be made	shed basement are ould be reduced fro ced from	ea. \$95,6 \$1,06	00 to	\$84,000 \$932.33	st (RCW 84.69.1	00)
		VERIFIC	CATION			
I hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request	nalty of perjury, tha that said tax be car	t the contents of the for ncelled and refunded in	regoing petition are conformity with this	,		ny knowledge
Date: 1-30 48=	2008	Signature of taxpayer of	v.latur	·	(Title)	-
Date: 1-30 16=	w. Rust	Orgination of taxpayor	725- 454 Telephone nu			

RE	Δ	S	n	N	CC	םנ	ES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

Paid more than once; or

DATE

- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or 3.
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:	
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are the following reason:	true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when	it is only partially finished.
2-7-08	Mark Mal County Assessor or Deputy

()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of					
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.					
W	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:					
	EXCERDS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF 4MITATIONS					
	10 A1.0					

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

RE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

CLAIM FOR REF						
THE PETITIONER W W	RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO	BE FACTS:		9 h à - 4°	
The assessed value of a follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	yeard 987, and the	tax extended up	on said valuatio	on, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$23,400	\$72,200	\$95,600	0620	11.92367	\$1,139.90
Personal Property	9)					
*****	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			1139.90			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						<u> </u>
	····					
Erroneously listed fin Said assessed value sh Said tax should be redu	ould be reduced fro	m\$95,6		\$84,000 \$1,001.59		
Refund should be made			31	plus interes	st (RCW 84.69.1	100)
I hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request	enalty of perjury, that that said tax be can	t the contents of the fol	CATION regoing petition are to conformity with this	true and correct petition.	to the best of m	ny knowledge
Date: /- 30 15-	<u>zo</u> o <u>b</u>	Signature of taxpayer of	or guardian, executor o	OUNEY or administrator	(Title)	-
Print or type na	W. Rust me on this line	<u> </u>	₹25.45¥ - Telephone nur	-4829 mber		
12814 N	ie 4th Pi	Bolle	ty State	98005-3	3 // io	-
Address		· Ci	iy Siat	- ·	т	

REA	SON	COD	ES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSO	PR:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing pet the following reason: Total basement area was erroneously listed as finishe	ed when it is only partially finished.
2-7-08 DATE	County Assessor or Deputy

Petition for	efund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
\$	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
the portion	efundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
Petition for	efund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for
following re	
following re	ason:
following re	ison:
following re	ason:

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR RE	FUND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN TH	REE YEARS F	OLLOWING	PAYMENT O	FTAXES
THE PETITIONER W	W RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO E	E FACTS:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The assessed value of follows:				tax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$26,000	\$73,300	\$99,300	0620	10.78556	\$1,071.01
Personal Property						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax		·	10-1-01			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
						. •
Erroneously listed fir Said assessed value s Said tax should be red Refund should be mad	hould be reduced from	m\$99,30 \$1,071	1.01 to	\$87,600 \$944.82 plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.1)	00)
	·					
		VERIFIC	ATION	<u>,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>		
I hereby verify, upon p and belief, and reques	enalty of perjury, that t that said tax be can	the contents of the fore celled and refunded in o	egoing petition are to conformity with this	rue and correct petition.	to the best of my	y knowledge
Date: (-3 6 192	2008	Signature of taxpayer or	guardian, executor or	d wy administrator	(Title)	
walter	w. Rust	4	125-454-4			
Print or type na	me on this line		Telephone num	ber	,	
128141	v e 4th PI		<u> </u>	8005-331		
Address	•	City	State	Ziţ) '.	
<u></u>				<u></u>		

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state beard of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMEND				

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Fotal basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.			
2-7-08 DATE	Mark DLF County Assessor or Deputy		

APPF	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
W	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERS THREE-YEAR SPATUTE OF UNITATIONS
	March 17, 2008 Lesilars. DATE Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$26,000	\$73,300	\$99,300	0660	9.96236	\$989.2
Personal Property						
Gisonal Troporty						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			289.26			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
		<u></u>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Said assessed value sh Said tax should be redu Refund should be made	ced from	\$989.2	26 to	\$87,600 \$872,70 plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.10	00)
I hereby verify, upon pe		VERIFIC		nue and correct	to the best of my	knowledge
l hereby verily, upon pe	that said tax be can	cetted and retunded in t	Somomacy was and	petition.	•	
and belief, and request		ander will	guardian, executor o		(Title)	
	800	Signature of taxpayer or	the state of the s			
Date: /-30 == 2	w. Rust		425- 450- Telephone nun	•	t.	
Date: /-30 == 2	w. Pust		Telephone num	•	<u>v</u>	

REASON CODES	p	FA	2	0	N	C	n	n	F
--------------	---	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

Paid more than once; or

DATE

- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any 8.
- person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

County Assessor or Deputy

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
. ,	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
W	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for th following reason:
	Excess THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LAW I THATTOMS

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REF	UND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN TH	REE YEARS FO	OLLOWING	PAYMENT O	F TAXES
THE PETITIONER WW				. ·		
The assessed value of a follows:				tax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$26,000	\$80,500	\$106,500	0660	9.79396	\$1,037.27
Personal Property			·			
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
·	Date Paid	Receipt Namber				
Entire Tax			1037.27			
First Half Tax						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Second Half Tax						·
REFUND IS CLAIMED reason codes).	FOR THE FOLLOW	ING REASON under th	e provisions of RCV	V 84.69.020 OF 8	14.0U.UOU (588 I	everse ioi
REFUND IS CLAIMED	FOR THE FOLLOW	ING REASON under th	e provisions of RCV	V 84.69.020 or 8	34.60.050 (See I	reverse for
reason codes).	Reason	Code: 4	-		•	
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE	E SPECIFIC CIRCU	MSTANCES FOR CLA	IMING THIS REFU	ND:	•	
Erroneously listed fini		•	•	. ·		
Said assessed value sh			500 · to	\$93,600		
Said assessed value sri Said tax should be redu				\$911.63		
Refund should be made			,	plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.1	00)
Keiuno snovio de made	to taxpayer or	Ψ.20.	- -	•	•	
	<u></u>					
		VERIFIC				
I hereby verify, upon pe	nalty of perjury, that	the contents of the for	egoing petition are t	rue and correct	to the best of m	y knowledge
and belief, and request	that said tax be can	celled and refunded in (conformity with this	pouton.		
Date: /- 30 15 2	2.008	1. md ws	Zust	Owner	•	
Date: / 0 15 -		Signature of taxpayer or	r guardian, executor o		(Title)	
walta	- w. Rest	•	425-454-4	1829		
Print or type nan			Telephone num			
12814 N	e 4th Pl	₿	elleure W	A 18005-	-33	
Address		City				

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpald as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

Z-7-08	Mach D. L. County Assessor or Deputy
--------	--------------------------------------

()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
s	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	Exceeds THREE-YEAR SMITTE OF LAWTATING
	EXCERS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LAWTATING
	Exceeps THREE-YEAR SMINTE OF UMITATIONS White I are the same of t

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

T	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$26,000	\$80,500	\$106,500	0660	9.55486	\$1,017.5
Personal Property	\$20,000	\$00,500	\$100,000			
Personal Property						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
ntire Tax			1017.59			
irst Half Tax			,0,,,,,			
Second Half Tax				_		
		<u> </u>				
		n \$106.£	500 to	\$93,600	•	
Said tax should be redu		\$1,017	7.59 to	\$894.33	(RCW 84.69.1	00)
Said tax should be reduced the should be made	to taxpayer of	\$1,017 \$123.2 VERIFIC	7.59 to 26 ATION agoing petition are tr	\$894.33 plus interest		
Said tax should be redu Refund should be made the made hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request	to taxpayer of	\$1,017 \$123.2 VERIFIC	ATION egoing petition are treenformity with this p	\$894.33 plus interest ue and correct toetition.	to the best of my	
Said tax should be redu Refund should be made I hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request	e to taxpayer of enalty of perjury, that that said tax be cancelled.	VERIFIC the contents of the forested and refunded in contents. Signature of taxpayer or	ATION egoing petition are treenformity with this p	\$894.33 plus interest ue and correct to the petition.	to the best of my	
Refund should be redu Refund should be made I hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request Date: / * 8 14 1	e to taxpayer of enalty of perjury, that that said tax be cancelled.	VERIFIC the contents of the fore elled and refunded in c Signature of taxpayer or	ATION agoing petition are tresponding with this process. guardian, executor or	\$894.33 plus interest ue and correct toetition. Ouveradministrator	to the best of my	

RF	Δ	S	ON	CO	DES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
 portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMEND	ATION BY	COUNTY	ASSESSOR:
-----------	----------	--------	-----------

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

•	•
	500 1 N D
2-7-08	mark ne
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy
·	

۲٢	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE					
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of					
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of					
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.					
/	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:					
	following reason:					
	Following reason: EXCERS THREE- YEAR STANTE OF UMITATIONS					
	. •					
	. •					

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

en carrier a real in amount a real and a second as							
THE PETITIONER W W RUST ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS: The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year 1982, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as							
The assessed value of follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	yearasz, and the	extenued up	7011 Salu Valuatio	.,	
T	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax	
Real Property	\$17,000	\$85,700	\$102,700	0660	10.14000	\$1,041.38	
Personal Property							
				l linda so o d	mold I		
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	palu		
Entire Tax			1041.38				
First Half Tax							
Second Half Tax							
reason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE rroneously listed fire. Said assessed value so Said tax should be red.	REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for reason codes). Reason Code: 4 EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: Erroneously listed finished basement area. Said assessed value should be reduced from						
		VERIFI	CATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
VERIFICATION I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition. Date: 1-30 19-208							
walt	er W. Rust		725 - 454 - Telephone nur				
+1814 Address	ne 4th Pl	<u>ටි</u>	(levue WA ty State	98005-	-3311 ip	_	

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished whe	n it is only partially finished.
2-7-08 DATE	Mark Ml County Assessor or Deputy

	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of			
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.			
	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:			
	EXCEROS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS			
	Al land			

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

THE PETITIONER W W	RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO B	E FACTS:	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*. 5.
The assessed value of a follows:	said property for taxe	s becoming due in the	year#98#, and the	ax extended up	on said valuation	, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$17,000	\$85,700	\$102,700	0660	9.06400	\$930.87
Personal Property						
		SCHOOL STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 			
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			\$30.87			•
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
Said assessed value sh Said tax should be redu Refund should be made	ced from	\$930.8	7 to	\$89,000 \$806.70 plus interest	(RCW 84.69.10	
		VERIFIC	ATION			0)
I hereby verify, upon per and belief, and request Date: 130 19	that said tax be cand	the contents of the fore	going petition are trends on formity with this p	oetition.		
I hereby verify, upon per and belief, and request to Date: / 30 16 1	that said tax be cand	the contents of the fore elled and refunded in a walker was Signature of taxpayer or	going petition are trends on formity with this p	administrator	me <i>p</i>	

REA	SON	COE)ES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or 3.
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:	
the following reason:	are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished wh	en it is only partially finished.
2-7-08 DATE	Mark N. County Assessor or Deputy

\$plus interest at the portion refundable or from the date of c	and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of claim for refund, whichever is later.
the portion refundable or from the date of o	daim for refund, whichever is later.
Petition for refund is DENIED because the following reason:	claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the state of the st
EXCERTS THREE-	YOUR STATUTE OF YOURTOWS
	10 P1.0
March (7, 2008	Comment.
	following reason:

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

follows:						
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$9,700	\$48,800	\$58,500	. 0660	14.34500	\$839.1
Personal Property						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Pald	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		839,18			
First Haif Tax						
Second Half Tax	<u> </u>					
						······································
Said tax should be reduc Refund should be made				\$727.29 plus interest	(RCW 84.69.10	O)
		VERIFIC				
•	alty of periury, that	the contents of the fore	going petition are tr	ue and correct t	o the best of my	knowieage
I hereby verify, upon per and belief, and request t	hat said tax be cand	celled and refunded in o	conformity with this p	eupon.		
and belief, and request t	hat said tax be cand	selled and refunded in o	conformity with this p	Owner	(Title)	
and belief, and request t	hat said tax be cand	Signature of taxpayer or	conformity with this p	Owner administrator	(Title)	
Date: 1-30 40 2 Walter to Print or type name Address	oos 8 4	Signature of taxpayer or	conformity with this p	Owner administrator 829 per		

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of derical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36,381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

(Offit Dasement area was choncoded) more as any	• • •
2-7-08 DATE	Marl Mul County Assessor or Deputy

Petition for	refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
\$	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
the portion	refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
Petition for following re	refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the ason:
_	COMPUTE NO LINE OF THE
Exce	EOS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UMITATIONS
Exce	BOS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UMITATIONS
Exce	EOS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UMITATIONS

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building

500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

			STHE FOLLOWING TO				
The as	sessed value of	said property for te	axes becoming due in t	he year 1979, and th	e tax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
follows	•		· .		<u></u>		
-			- Immediate	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	lax
Real Property	\$7,400	\$39,100	\$46,500	0620	17.72800	\$824.35
Personal Property						

······································	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest paid	
Entire Tax			824.35		
First Half Tax				-	
Second Half Tax					

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

Reason Code: 4							
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND:							
Erroneously listed finished basement area.							
Said assessed value should be reduced from	\$46,500	to	\$40,200				
Said tax should be reduced from	\$824.35	to	\$712.67				
Refund should be made to taxpayer of	\$111.69		plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)				
			•	٠.			

	VERIFICATION	
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that and belief, and request that said tax be can	the contents of the foregoing petition are celled and refunded in conformity with this	true and correct to the best of my knowled petition.
Date: /-30 20 2.008	Walker W. Rush	OUNGE
	Signature of taxpayer or guardian, executor	or administrator (Title)
Walter w. Rust Print or type name on this line	¥25-454-48 Telephone nu	
12814 NE 4th Pl	Bellovue WA	98005-3315 ED Zip
Address	City Sta	te Zip

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state hoard of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

the following reason:	petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be grained to
Total basement area was erroneously listed as fir	ished when it is only partially finished.
2-7-07	Mark Ml County Assessor or Deputy
DATE	
•	

APPI	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE					
•	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.					
S	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:					
•	EXCERS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS					
	March 17, 2008 Childred. DATE Finance Division					

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building

500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

Reason Code:

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER W W RUST ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING T	O BE FACTS:	
The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in	the year1978, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were	e as
fallous		

·	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$7,400	\$39,100	\$46,500	0620	20.71400	\$963.20
Personal Property						

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest paid	
Entire Tax			96320		
First Half Tax					
Second Half Tax					

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES	FOR CLAIMING T	HIS REFUN	D:
Erroneously listed finished basement area.			
Said assessed value should be reduced from	\$46,500	to.	\$40,200
Said tax should be reduced from	\$963.20	to	\$832.70
Refund should be made to taxpayer of	\$130.50		plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and re	VERIFICATION of the foregoing perfunded in conformit	etition are tru y with this p	ue and correct to the best of my knowledge etition.
and belief, and request that said tax as convenied and re-		, ,	
Date: 1-30 12208 Walk	en cu land	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Owner
Signature of	texpayer or guardian	executor or a	administrator (Title)

Bellevue WA 98005-321,
City State Zip

Print or type name on this line

12814 NE44 Pl

0	_	A	0	\sim	M	C	1	n	E	e
	_	41			5 W	1 0		_	_	_

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a

portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any

person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state hoard of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appeared valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or

10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:	
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted	for
the following reason:	

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished v	when it is only partially little local.
2-7-08	Mark NQ
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy

Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
EXCEPTS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS
CXCEBIS ITHEE-YEAR OFFICE OF GARTHIA
CXCEBYS ITWEE-YEARC SMITTER OF GATTHER
W. 1. 12 2mg actions

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER W W				lax extended un	oon said valuation	n, were as
The assessed value of si follows:	ard property for taxe	s recommis and in the	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			<u></u>
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$7,400	\$39,100	\$46,500	0660	19.62800	\$912.70
Personal Property						
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			912.70			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
	1					
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE Erroneously listed finis Said assessed value sho Said tax should be reduced. Refund should be made	shed basement are ould be reduced from	a. \$46,50 \$912.7	00 to	\$40,200 \$789.05	it (RCW 84.69.10	DO)
I hereby verify, upon per	naity of perjury, that	VERIFIC the contents of the fore	egoing petition are t	rue and correct	to the best of my	/ knowledge
and belief, and request	hat said tax be cand	celled and refunded in	conformity with this	petition.		
Date: <u>4-30</u> 19, 2	2008	Walker w Que Signature of taxpayer or	guardian, executor or		(Title)	
Walter U			/ 25 - V 5 V - C	4829 ber		
/28/4 Address	NE 4th P	l Bell cm	evue WA State	9800 zi	5-3311 P	

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of derical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
 portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.80.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be **granted** for the following reason:

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

DATE	2-7-08	County Assessor or Deputy
APP	ROVAL/DENIAL: (COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is	hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
	\$	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundab	e or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
,	•	

Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of

plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.

Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:

EXCERS THREE-YENR STATUTE OF UMITATIONS

DATE

Path 17 308

Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER W W RUST ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS:
The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year 1976, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as follows:

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$7,400	\$39,100	\$46,500	0660	21.60100	\$1,004.45
Personal Property						
				٠.,		

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Pald	Interest paid	
Entire Tax			1004,45		
First Half Tax					
Second Half Tax					

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

Reason Code: 4

EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND:

Said assessed value should be reduced from	om	\$46,500	to	\$40,200
Said tax should be reduced from		\$1,004.45	to.	\$868.36
Refund should be made to taxpayer of	********	\$136.09		plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that		ERIFICATION	tian ana tao	
	91 II II CARNESIUS IN 11	ne roredoina dell	oon are uu	e and correct to the dest of my known
and belief, and request that said tax be car	ncelled and refund		with this po	
and belief, and request that said tax be car	ncelled and refund	led in conformity	with this po	etition. UNSE
	ncelled and refund	led in conformity	with this po	SMQr dministrator (Title)
and belief, and request that said tax be car	ncelled and refund	ed in conformity ayer or guardian, e 425 - 45	with this po	WAR dministrator (Title)
nand belief, and request that said tax be car Date: 1-30 18-2008 walter walter	ncelled and refund	ed in conformity ayer or guardian, e 425 - 1/5 Telep	executor or a	UMQr dministrator (Title)

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
 portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 8. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Total basement area was erroneously listed	as finished when it is only partially finished.
2-7-08 DATE	Mark Duc County Assessor or Deputy

Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of				
\$	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of			
the portion i	refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.			
Petition for a	refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for			
ionoming re-	asort.			
_	CEEDS THREE-YEAR STANTE OF CHUITATIONS			
_				
EX				

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building

500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

Reason Code:

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER WW ROST ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS.	
The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year1975, and the tax extended upon said valuation, v	vere as
follows:	

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	. Tax
Real Property	\$7,500	\$33,700	\$41,200	0660	25.25600	\$1,040.55
Personal Property						

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest paid	
Entire Tax			1040,55		
First Half Tax				·	
Second Half Tax					

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

Said assessed value should be reduced from	\$41,200	to	\$35,800
Said tax should be reduced from	\$1,040.55	to	\$904.16
Refund should be made to taxpayer of	\$136.38		plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)

	VERIFICATION	
	that the contents of the foregoing petition are true cancelled and refunded in conformity with this peti	
Date: 1-30 42 200 8	walker w. Quot	Owner
	Signature of taxpayer or guardian, executor or adr	ministrator (Title)
Walter W. Rust Print or type name on this line	425-45V-4829 Telephone number	Additional and the second seco
Finit of type hame of this line	t eseptione number	•
12814 NE 444PL	Bellevie WA 98005-3	3 <i>U</i>
Address	City State	Zip

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
 portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.				
2-7-08 DATE	Mark Mil County Assessor or Deputy			

	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of				
,	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of				
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.				
	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason: EXCEDS THREE - YEAR SMITTE OF UMITATIONS				
	EXCERS THREE - YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS				

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER W V	·					
The assessed value of follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	yearns and the	tax extended up	on said valuation	n, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$3,750	\$16,850	\$20,600	0660	44,62000	\$919.17
Personal Property		22-4				
	Data Baid	1 Procedut Museumban	Tax Paid	Interest		
	Date Paid	Receipt Number		Interest	paru	<u> </u>
Entire Tax			919.17			·
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
·						
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THI Erroneously listed fini Said assessed value sh Said tax should be redu Refund should be made	ished basement area rould be reduced from	a. \$20,60 \$919.1	0 to 7 to	\$17,850 \$796.47	(RCW 84.69.10	0)
I hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request	nalty of perjury, that t	VERIFICATE The contents of the forestelled and refunded in contents.	going petition are tn	ue and correct to	o the best of my	knowledge
Date:/-30 19.2	2.00 B	Signature of texpayer or) wx	Ou	JNEY (Title)	
<u>ωα(te√</u> ∪ Print or type nam	v. Rust ne on this line		25-454- 46 Telephone numb	2.9 per		
/28/YN Address						

REASO	N CO	DES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or 2.
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state hoard of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY		

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

al basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

Otta Dadonicite area area	
2-7-08	Mark Del County Assessor or Deputy
DATE	

PP	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
K	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERTS THREE- YEAR STATUTE OF MULTIMENS
	1. A. D.
	March 17, 8x08 (Valla).

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building

500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER WW RUST ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS:

Reason Code: 4

EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND:

The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year 1973, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as follows:

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$2,500	\$8,700	\$11,200	0680	61.50000	\$683.76
Personal Property						

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	interest paid	
Entire Tax			683, 76		
First Half Tax					
Second Half Tax					

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

rroneously listed finished basement area.			
aid assessed value should be reduced from	\$11,200	to	\$9,800
aid tax should be reduced from	\$683.76	to	\$598.29
efund should be made to taxpayer of	\$85.47	,	plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
	VERIFICATION		
ereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of	of the foregoing pe	etition are tru y with this p	e and correct to the best of my knowledgetition.
nereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents on belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refu	of the foregoing pe	y with this p	Cwnor
hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refundate:	of the foregoing perinded in conformity axpayer or guardian,	executor or a	Cwner (Title)

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
 portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Total basement area was erroneously listed as fin	ished when it is only partially finished.
2-7-08 DATE	County Assessor or Deputy

Petition for	afund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
\$	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
the portion i	fundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
Petition for	fund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 fo
following rea	son:
following rea	son: